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Bradford - West Bowling 671
Thorpe Edge - West Bowling 671

671
Bradford - West Bowling
Idlethorp Way, Parkland Drive, Old Park Road, Albion Road, Thorp Garth, Bradford Road, Morrisons
Supermarket, Norman Lane, Victoria Road, Pullan Avenue, Bolton Road, Leeds Road, Undercliffe Road,
Dudley Hill Road, Killinghall Road, Barkerend Road, Church Bank, Well Street, Vicar Lane, A647, Nelson
Street, Hall Ings, Manchester Road, Croft Street, Nelson Street, Caledonia Street, Bolling Road, Ripley
Street, Spring Mill Street, Round Street, Gaythorne Road, New Cross Street, Newroyd Road, Murgatroyd
Street, Parkside Road, Spring Wood Gardens, Raynbron Crescent, Parkway, Highbridge Terrace.

Nelson Street, Hall Ings, Manchester Road, Croft Street, Nelson Street, Caledonia Street, Bolling Road,
Ripley Street, Spring Mill Street, Round Street, Gaythorne Road, New Cross Street, Newroyd Road,
Murgatroyd Street, Parkside Road, Spring Wood Gardens, Raynbron Crescent, Parkway, Highbridge
Terrace.

West Bowling - Bradford
Highbridge Terrace, Parkway, Raynbron Crescent, Spring Wood Gardens, Parkside Road, Murgatroyd
Street, Newroyd Road, New Cross Street, Gaythorne Road, Round Street, Spring Mill Street, Round
Street, Spring Mill Street, Ripley Street, Bolling Road, Caledonia Street, Nelson Street, Vicar Lane, Hall
Ings, Well Street, Church Bank, Barkerend Road, Killinghall Road, Dudley Hill Road, Undercliffe Road,
Leeds Road, Bolton Road, Pullan Avenue, Harrogate Road, Victoria Road, Norman Lane, Morrisons
Supermarket, Bradford Road, Thorp Garth, Albion Road, Old Park Road, Orchard Grove, Averingcliffe
Road, Idlethorp Way.

Highbridge Terrace, Parkway, Raynbron Crescent, Spring Wood Gardens, Parkside Road, Murgatroyd
Street, Newroyd Road, New Cross Street, Gaythorne Road, Round Street, Spring Mill Street, Round
Street, Spring Mill Street, Ripley Street, Bolling Road, Caledonia Street, Nelson Street.

671
Thorpe Edge - West Bowling
Idlethorp Way, Parkland Drive, Old Park Road, Albion Road, Thorp Garth, Bradford Road, Morrisons
Supermarket, Norman Lane, Victoria Road, Pullan Avenue, Bolton Road, Leeds Road, Undercliffe Road,
Dudley Hill Road, Killinghall Road, Barkerend Road, Church Bank, Well Street, Vicar Lane, A647, Nelson
Street, Hall Ings, Manchester Road, Croft Street, Nelson Street, Caledonia Street, Bolling Road, Ripley
Street, Spring Mill Street, Round Street, Gaythorne Road, New Cross Street, Newroyd Road, Murgatroyd
Street, Parkside Road, Spring Wood Gardens, Raynbron Crescent, Parkway, Highbridge Terrace.

Nelson Street, Hall Ings, Manchester Road, Croft Street, Nelson Street, Caledonia Street, Bolling Road,
Ripley Street, Spring Mill Street, Round Street, Gaythorne Road, New Cross Street, Newroyd Road,
Murgatroyd Street, Parkside Road, Spring Wood Gardens, Raynbron Crescent, Parkway, Highbridge
Terrace.

West Bowling - Thorpe Edge
Highbridge Terrace, Parkway, Raynbron Crescent, Spring Wood Gardens, Parkside Road, Murgatroyd
Street, Newroyd Road, New Cross Street, Gaythorne Road, Round Street, Spring Mill Street, Round
Street, Spring Mill Street, Ripley Street, Bolling Road, Caledonia Street, Nelson Street, Vicar Lane, Hall
Ings, Well Street, Church Bank, Barkerend Road, Killinghall Road, Dudley Hill Road, Undercliffe Road,
Leeds Road, Bolton Road, Pullan Avenue, Harrogate Road, Victoria Road, Norman Lane, Morrisons
Supermarket, Bradford Road, Thorp Garth, Albion Road, Old Park Road, Orchard Grove, Averingcliffe
Road, Idlethorp Way.

Highbridge Terrace, Parkway, Raynbron Crescent, Spring Wood Gardens, Parkside Road, Murgatroyd
Street, Newroyd Road, New Cross Street, Gaythorne Road, Round Street, Spring Mill Street, Round



Page 2

Street, Spring Mill Street, Ripley Street, Bolling Road, Caledonia Street, Nelson Street.

Operated by:
First Bradford 0345 6460707
First Bus Shared Services Princes Exchange Leeds West Yorkshire LS1 4HY

TLC 01274 727811
Spring Mill Street Bradford West Yorkshire BD5 7HF

Valid from 14 April 2024
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Monday to Friday
West Bowling - Bradford

671
F

671
F
C

671
F
C

671
F
C

671
F
C

671
F
C

671
F
C

671
F
C

671
F
C

671
F
C

West Bowling 0610 0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410
Little Germany Y 0530 0630 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430
Killinghall Rd (opp Park) 0542 0642 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442
Five Lane Ends (Morrisons) 0555 0655 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455
Thorpe Edge Idlethorp Way 0604 0704 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504

671
F
C

671
F
C

671
F
C

671
F

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

West Bowling 1510 1610 1710 1810 1941 2041 2141 2241
Nelson Street N2 1952 2052 2152 2252
Little Germany Y 1530 1630 1730 1825
Killinghall Rd (opp Park) 1542 1642 1742
Five Lane Ends (Morrisons) 1555 1655 1755
Thorpe Edge Idlethorp Way 1604 1704 1804

C Runs Via Little Germany Y

Bradford - West Bowling
671
F
D

671
F
D

671
F
D

671
F
D

671
F
D

671
F
D

671
F
D

671
F
D

671
F
D

671
F
D

Thorpe Edge Idlethorp Way 0608 0708 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508
Five Lane Ends (Morrisons) 0615 0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515
Killinghall Rd/Kismet Gdns 0627 0727 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527
Nelson Street N2 0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550
West Bowling 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605

671
F
D

671
F
D

671
F
D

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

Thorpe Edge Idlethorp Way 1608 1708 1808
Five Lane Ends (Morrisons) 1615 1715 1815
Killinghall Rd/Kismet Gdns 1627 1727 1827
Nelson Street N2 1650 1750 1850 1925 2025 2125 2225
West Bowling 1705 1805 1905 1937 2037 2137 2237

D Runs Via Nelson Street N1
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Saturday
West Bowling - Bradford

671
F
C

671
F
C

671
F
C

671
F
C

671
F
C

671
F
C

671
F
C

671
F
C

671
F
C

671
F
C

West Bowling 0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610
Little Germany Y 0730 0830 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630
Killinghall Rd (opp Park) 0742 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642
Five Lane Ends (Morrisons) 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655
Thorpe Edge Idlethorp Way 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704

671
F
C

671
F

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

West Bowling 1710 1810 1941 2041 2141 2241
Nelson Street N2 1952 2052 2152 2252
Little Germany Y 1730 1825
Killinghall Rd (opp Park) 1742
Five Lane Ends (Morrisons) 1755
Thorpe Edge Idlethorp Way 1804

C Runs Via Little Germany Y
Bradford - West Bowling

671
F

671
F
D

671
F
D

671
F
D

671
F
D

671
F
D

671
F
D

671
F
D

671
F
D

671
F
D

Thorpe Edge Idlethorp Way 0808 0908 1008 1108 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608
Five Lane Ends (Morrisons) 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615
Killinghall Rd/Kismet Gdns 0827 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627
Nelson Street N2 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650
West Bowling 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705

671
F
D

671
F
D

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

Thorpe Edge Idlethorp Way 1708 1808
Five Lane Ends (Morrisons) 1715 1815
Killinghall Rd/Kismet Gdns 1727 1827
Nelson Street N2 1750 1850 1925 2025 2125 2225
West Bowling 1805 1905 1937 2037 2137 2237

D Runs Via Nelson Street N1
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Sunday
West Bowling - Bradford

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

West Bowling 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1841
Nelson Street N2 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752 1852

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

West Bowling 1941 2041 2151 2259
Nelson Street N2 1952 2052 2202 2310

Bradford - West Bowling
671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

Nelson Street N2 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825
West Bowling 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737 1837

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

671
TLC

Nelson Street N2 1925 2025 2135 2243
West Bowling 1937 2037 2147 2255


